PiLGRIM VIRGIN STATUE OF FATIMA

PARISH VISITATION

SCHEDULE:

Monday, April 1 - Precious Blood, Surrey

Tuesday, April 2 - St. Paul, Richmond

Wednesday, April 3 - St. Edmund, North Vancouver
Thursday, April 4 - St. Patrick, Vancouver

Friday, April 5 - Our Lady of Fatima, Coquitlam
Saturday, April 6 - Our Lady of Mercy, Burnaby
Sunday, April 7 - Canadian Martyrs, Richmond
Monday, April 8, Immaculate Conception, North Delta
Tuesday, April 9 - Holy Rosary Cathedral
Wednesday, April 10 - St. Casimir, Vancouver
Thursday, April 11 - Corpus Christi, Vancouver
Friday, April 12 - St. Jude, Vancouver

Saturday, April 13 - Saints Peter & Paul, Vancouver
Sunday, April 14 - Our Lady of Fatima, Vancouver
Monday, April 15 - St. James, Abbotsford

CONTACT:

Ethelyn David
MediatrixConferences @gmail.com
(604) 889-3842

See full tour schedule at:
Fatimatourforpeace.com/tours/




